WEB
04/2021
- �Silicone truncated cone form for
applications with high hygiene
requirements
- M�aterials:
304 stainless steel frame
Rubber-silicone cone cylinder
(Elastosil MVQ)
- Hardness 55+/-5° shoreA
- Working temperature: -30°C to +200°C
 Applications.
- End stop
- Supporting foot
- �Food industry (FDA compliant),
pharmaceutical, medical.
D-KONSL Male mounting
Stiffness Max. Weight Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 L2 ØD3 L1 S R (N/mm) load (N) Stroke (g) 1 to 3
D-KON5-19-16/SL 19 M5 20 12,0 16 2 63 250 4,0 10 - 13,05 F
D-KON6-25-20/SL 25 M6 25 16,5 20,5 2 90 460 5,1 19 - 13,98 F
D-KON8-32-26/SL 32 M8 30 21,0 26 2 117 760 6,5 38 - 15,59 F
D-KON8-38-32/SL 38 M8 30 24,5 32 2 113 900 8,0 56 - 31,12 F
D-KON10-50-43/SL 50 M10 40 32,0 43 2 148 1580 10,7 110 - 42,57 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 15+
Disc. Price -5% On request
ØD1
ØD2
L1
L2
S
ØD3
Stainless
steel
Silicone conical elast buffer
NEW!
WEB
04/2021
E-KONSLFemale mounting
Stiffness Max. Weight Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 L2 ØD3 L1 S R (N/mm) load (N) Stroke (g) 1 to 3
E-KON5-19-16/SL 19 M5 12,0 16 2 5 63 250 4,0 7 - 13,49 F
E-KON6-25-20/SL 25 M6 16,5 20,5 2 6 90 460 5,1 14 - 14,82 F
E-KON8-32-26/SL 32 M8 21,0 26 2 8 117 760 6,5 20 - 16,77 F
E-KON8-38-32/SL 38 M8 24,5 32 2 8 113 900 8,0 46 - 32,30 F
E-KON10-50-43/SL 50 M10 32,0 43 2 10 148 1580 10,7 96 - 44,16 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 15+
Disc. Price -5% On request
ØD1